P2
11.00 -
12.00

P3
1.00

2.00

P4
2.30

3.30

Y9 Religious Studies

Y9

Y9 PE and Health

Y9 Social Studies

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
9.00 - . . . . .
9.30 Atawhai Student activities House meetings Student activities Atawhai
P1 Y9 Technology Y9 Social Studies Y9 Mathematics Y9 Art Y9
9.30 - Mrs Goonan; Mrs Pearce Mrs Kelly; Mr Wilson; Ms Donovan Mrs Roser; Mrs Nair, Mr Hawtrey Mrs Miller; Mrs Hing
1b 30 Independent work

Y9 Science

Ms Moore; Ms Menzies

Y9 Languages

Independent work

Y9

Ms Giles

Y9 English

Mrs Kelly; Ms Donovan; Mr Wilson

Y9 Music

Mrs Pervan; Mrs Threlkeld; Mrs
Maxwell; Mrs Mackay

Y9 Mathematics

Mrs Lamb; Whaea Tina, Mrs O'Farrell;
Ms Gan

Y9 English

Independent work

Y9 Science

Mrs Pidgeon; Ms Griffin; Mrs
Sahinkaya

Y9 Religious Studies

Mr Child

Y9

Mrs Roser, Mrs Nair; Mr Hawtrey

Y9

Mrs Pidgeon; Ms Griffin; Mrs
Sahinkaya

Mrs Pervan; Mrs Threlkeld; Mrs
Maxwell; Mrs Mackay

Ms Moore; Ms Menzies

Independent work

Independent work




